
112 年度 

美術班暑假

打掃美術館

返校名單 

(聖穎班) 

 

八美 
07/6(週四) 

 

八美 
07/10(週一) 

 

八美 
07/13(週四) 

 

請返校打

掃同學穿

著學校運

動服於當

日上午

09:00 至

本校美術

館 2F 美教

組辦公室

報到 

04 呂婕寧 

06 周宜澄 

08 林秉沂 

09 洪翊宸 

10 張心晨 

11 許庭睿 

12 許語桔 

15 陳育瑄 

19 陳楷捷 

20 楊芝妍 

22 趙鏮皓 

24 蔡孟軒 

01 王紫箖 

03 吳致緯 

07 林育慈 

13 郭靖珩 

14 陳沁妍 

17 陳奕璇 

18 陳禹帆 

21 葉力慈 

 

23 歐佳怡 

25 鍾珺恬 

 

 

附註: 當日無法返校打掃同學可擇日調整，請致電陳美瑤老師:0953469062 

 



112 年度 

美術班暑假

打掃美術館

返校名單 

(藍靖班) 

 

九美 
08/3(週四) 

 

 

九美 
08/10(週四) 

 

 

九美 
08/17(週四) 

 

 

請返校打

掃同學穿

著學校運

動服於當

日上午

09:00 至

本校美術

館 2F 美教

組辦公室

報到 

04 何欣潔 

05 宋宛庭 

06 林子芹 

07 林亮穎 

08 林樂文 

09 洪子媗 

11 洪書婷 

14 許予嫣 

15 陳亭云 

23 詹蕎語 

 

26 鄭薪洋 

27 蕭宇彤 

28 鍾沛瑀 

29 籃心玥 

01 王子睿 

13 張顥玄 

16 陳竑銘 

18 陳詠筠 

19 曾睿瑀 

22 葉騏瑞 

24 歐宜蓁 

02 王孟華 

附註:當日無法返校打掃同學可擇日調整，請致電陳美瑤老師:0953469062 



 


